
Per 1oz. (28.5 g) unit

Product Facts
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Grand Flex™

Cost Comparison

Are you worried about maintaining the soundness
of your horse? Joint problems are virtually
endemic with performance or aging horses.
Grand Flex was designed to provide a powerful
tool to dramatically reduce the risk of joint injuries
and to support the repair of existing problems.
To keep your horse fit and sound you owe your
horse the extra protection that Grand Flex can
provide if you want to keep him moving at his best.

Grand Flex has been repeatedly recognized in
Horse Journal as the best glucosamine product
on the market. By combining glucosamine with
important co-factors Grand Flex will not only
protect just the joints, it will also help to maintain
and repair associated tendons and ligaments,
providing a much more comprehensive solution.

Top professional riders all over the world use
Grand Flex along with thousands of other
horseowners – the one consistent response 
we always get – IT WORKS!

Glucosamine HCL

Vitamin C

Methionine

Manganese

Zinc

Lysine

Vitamin B-3, Niacin

Bioflavonoids

Proline

Copper

5,000 mg

5,000 mg

3,000 mg

250 mg

200 mg

200 mg

150 mg

100 mg

80 mg

50 mg

“At age 31, Cassius would not be competing
at Prix St. George level Dressage without
Grand Flex - Thank you for products that
really work to extend the useful years of 
all my horses’ lives. (PS: Cassius has been
on Grand Flex since 1994 - I trust it!)”

Susan Peacock
USDF Certified 4th Level Dressage Trainer, Nationally
recognized Instructor, Trainer, Clinician, and Writer

Available in:
1.875 lb. (.85 kg) - 30 units
3.75 lb. (1.7 kg) - 60 units  
10 lb. (4.54 kg) - 160 units 
20 lb. (9.09 kg) - 320 units
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$1.43
3,600 mg
1,200 mg

208 mg

32 mg

Nutramax
Cosequin®

$1.57
3,240 mg

780 mg

Absorbine®

Flex+®

$1.60
5,000 mg

875 mg
7,500 mg
1,575 mg

50 mg
65 mg

13 mg

Vita-Flex
Equinyl™ ComboCompany/Product

Avg. Price/Serving
Glucosamine HCL
Chondroitin Sulfate
MSM
Vitamin C
Methionine
Manganese
Zinc
Lysine
Vitamin B-3
Bioflavonoids
Proline
Copper

$1.07
5,000 mg

5,000 mg
3,000 mg

250 mg
200 mg
200 mg
150 mg
100 mg
80 mg
50 mg

$1.40
12,500 mg

10,000 mg
1,000 mg

250 mg
200 mg
200 mg
150 mg
100 mg
80 mg
50 mg

Conquer® is a registered trademark of Kinetic™ Technologies
Absorbine® and Absorbine® Flex+® are registered trademarks 

of the W. F. Young, Inc.
Equinyl™ Combo is a registered trademark of Vita Flex® Nutrition

Grand Flex
MEGA

Grand Flex

• Protect against 
Joint Problems  

• Improve Joint Health
• Manage Joint Stress




