

## **GRAND FLEX™**

Are you worried about maintaining the soundness of your horse? Joint problems are virtually endemic with performance or aging horses. Grand Flex was designed to provide a powerful tool to dramatically reduce the risk of joint injuries and to support the repair of existing problems. To keep your horse fit and sound you owe your horse the extra protection that Grand Flex can provide if you want to keep him moving at his best.

Grand Flex has been repeatedly recognized in Horse Journal as the best glucosamine product on the market. By combining glucosamine with important co-factors Grand Flex will not only protect just the joints, it will also help to maintain and repair associated tendons and ligaments, providing a much more comprehensive solution.

Top professional riders all over the world use Grand Flex along with thousands of other horseowners – the one consistent response we always get – IT WORKS!

# COST COMPARISON

### PRODUCT FACTS

	Per 1oz. (28.5 g) unit		
Glucosamine HCL	5,000 mg		
Vitamin C	5,000 mg		
Methionine	3,000 mg		
Manganese	250 mg		
Zinc	200 mg		
Lysine	200 mg		
Vitamin B-3, Niacin	150 mg		
Bioflavonoids	100 mg		
Proline	80 mg		
Copper	50 mg		



"At age 31, Cassius would not be competing at Prix St. George level Dressage without Grand Flex - Thank you for products that really work to extend the useful years of all my horses' lives. (PS: Cassius has been on Grand Flex since 1994 - I trust it!)"

#### Susan Peacock

USDF Certified 4th Level Dressage Trainer, Nationally recognized Instructor, Trainer, Clinician, and Writer

Company/Product	Grand Flex	MEGA Grand Flex	Nutramax Cosequin®	Absorbine® Flex+®	Vita-Flex Equinyl™ Combo
Avg. Price/Serving	\$1.07	\$1.40	\$1.43	\$1.57	\$1.60
Glucosamine HCL	5,000 mg	12,500 mg	3,600 mg	3,240 mg	5,000 mg
Chondroitin Sulfate			1,200 mg		875 mg
MSM		10,000 mg		780 mg	7,500 mg
Vitamin C	5,000 mg	1,000 mg	208 mg		1,575 mg
Methionine	3,000 mg				
Manganese	250 mg	250 mg	32 mg		50 mg
Zinc	200 mg	200 mg			65 mg
Lysine	200 mg	200 mg			
Vitamin B-3	150 mg	150 mg			
Bioflavonoids	100 mg	100 mg			
Proline	80 mg	80 mg			
Copper	50 mg	50 mg			13 mg

- Protect against Joint Problems
- Improve Joint Health
- Manage Joint Stress



#### Available in:

1.875 lb. (.85 kg) - 30 units 3.75 lb. (1.7 kg) - 60 units 10 lb. (4.54 kg) - 160 units 20 lb. (9.09 kg) - 320 units

Conquer® is a registered trademark of Kinetic™ Technologies Absorbine® and Absorbine® Flex+® are registered trademarks of the W. F. Young, Inc. Equinyl™ Combo is a registered trademark of Vita Flex® Nutrition